¥ sivendort

.

Erfolgsrechnung

Ertrag
Fernsehgebuhren
Urheberrechtsgebiihren
Anschlussbeitrage
Kommission Improware
Zinsertrag

Ubrige Ertrage

Aufwand
Signaleinkauf
Urheberrechtsgebihren
Netzausbau
Unterhalt

Elektrizitat
Netzanschliisse
Fremdleistungen
Personalaufwand
Mietaufwand
Versicherung
Verwaltungsaufwand
Marketing
Uberschuss/Verlust

31.12.2018

280'659.67
37'522.14
9'655.60
101'143.01
0.40

428'980.82

111'591.50
38'747.05
70'152.70
65'939.85
17'101.45
25'356.15
29'985.90
40'946.00

4'100.00
3'056.65
14'220.77
1'796.05
5'986.75

428'980.82

Budget 2018

250'000.00
35'000.00
30'000.00
70'000.00

0.00
10'000.00
395'000.00

90'000.00
40'000.00
75'000.00
75'000.00
17'500.00
10'000.00
5'000.00
50'000.00
4'000.00
3'200.00
12'500.00
3'000.00
9'800.00

395'000.00

31.12.2017

252'603.75
34'440.00
6'188.90
88'330.34
0.29
9'921.90
391'485.18

52'452.00
40'912.60
166'873.40
79'982.95
17'345.30
2'288.25
4'461.95
43'933.75
2'800.00
3'035.75
13'968.28
2'914.15
-39'479.65

391'488.73



